
Dewandighi Youth Computer Training Centre & Atulaniya Academy for Gramin Pragati 

 
 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Occasion Day(s) Date Day 

1 New Year 1 Day 1st  Jan Monday 

2 Makar Sankranti 1 Day 15th Jan Monday 

3 Netaji Birthday 1 Day 23rd Jan Tuesday 

4 Republic Day 1 Days 26th Jan Friday 

5 Saraswati Puja 2 Days 14th Feb & 15th Feb 
Wednesday 
& Thursday 

6 Dol Jatra / Holi 2 Days 25th Mar & 26th Mar 
Monday & 
Tuesday  

7 Id-Ul-Fiter 1 Day 11th Apr Thursday 

8 Bengali New  Year 1 Day 14th Apr Sunday 

9 Rath Yatra 1 Day 7th July Sunday 

10 Joy Durga Puja 2 Days   

11 Maharam 1 Day 17th July Wednesday 

12 Independence 1 Day 15th Aug Thursday 

13 Rakhi Purnima 1 Day 19th Aug Monday 

14 Janmastami 1 Day 26th Aug Monday 

15 Teacher’s Day 1 Day 5th Sept Thursday 

16 Viswakarma Puja 2 Days 17th Sept & 18th Sept 
Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

17 
Mahatma Gandhi 
Birthday & 
Mahalaya 

1 Day 2nd Oct Wednesday 

18 
Durga Puja & 
Laxmi Puja 

10 Days 8th Oct to 17th Oct 
Tuesday to 
Thursday 

19 
Kali Puja &  
Bhatri Dwitiya 

4 Days 31st Oct to 3rd Nov 
Thursday to 

Sunday 

20 Jagaddhatri Puja 1 Day 10th Nov Sunday 

21 Gurunanak Birthday 1 Day 15th Nov Friday 

22 Christmas day 1 Day 25th Dec Wednesday 
 

[N.B.: In case of any other Emergency Holiday(s), it will be announced later but before that day. 

Please follow the Notice Board and Whats App Group.] 
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